State Boards and Commissions List as of Sunday, July
2,2023

*The following is a list of all state boards and commissions that are currently
on file with the Office of the Secretary of State. To view the positions and any
vacancies on a board or commission below, please use the "Search Boards,
Commissions, and Committees"” search on the Boards and Commissions
search page. Please note that there may be some boards and commissions
that have not reported to the Secretary of State’s Office.



State Boards and Commissions List

As of Sunday, July 2, 2023

Organization Name sawe

Accountability Strategy for the South Carolina Prevention Programs Review Panel

Adult Protection Coordinating Council

Advisory Board of the South Carolina Public Service Authority

Advisory Committee for the Improvement of Workers Compensation Laws
Advisory Committee to DHEC (Safe Drinking Water Act)

Advisory Committee to the State Board of Cosmetology

Agency Head Salary Commission

Agriculture Commission

Alzheimer's Disease and Related Disorders Resource Coordination Center
Advisory Council

Aquatic Plant Management Council

Atlantic Interstate Low-Level Radioactive Waste Compact
Birth Defects Advisory Council

Board of Boating Compact Administrators

Board of Commissioners for the Promotion of Uniformity of Legislation in the
United States

Board of Commissioners of the South Carolina School for the Deaf and the Blind

Board of Directors of the South Carolina Governor's School for the Arts and
Humanities

Board of Economic Advisors

Board of Examiners for the Licensure of Professional Counselors, Marriage and
Family Therapists and Psycho-educational Specialists

Board of Landscape Architectural Examiners

Board of Massage Therapy

Board of Podiatry Examiners

Board of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services

Board of Registration for Foresters

Board of Trustees for Clemson University

Board of Trustees for the Veterans' Trust Fund of South Carolina

Board of Trustees of the State of South Carolina Governor's School for Science
and Mathematics

Board of Trustees, Children's Trust Fund of South Carolina
Catawba/Wateree River Basin Advisory Commission
Certification of Need Process Joint ad hoc review committee

Charleston Naval Complex Redevelopment Authority

43-35-310
58-31-20
42-3-120
44-55-45
40-13-10
8-11-160 to 165
46-5-10
44-36-330

49-6-30
48-46-50
44-44-40

Act 178, 2014
1-21-2010

59-47-10
59-50-20

11-9-1110
40-75-10

40-28-10

40-30-40, Act 41 of 2013
40-51-30

24-21-10

48-27-20

59-119-40

25-21-20

59-48-20

63-11-920
44-59-50

31-12-40



Organization Name swwee

Child Fatality Advisory Committee

Child Food and Nutrition Services Study Committee
Clemson University Court

Coastal Carolina University Board of Trustees

Coastal Zone Management Advisory Council
Collection of Business License Taxes Study Committee
College of Charleston Board of Trustees

Commission of Hearing Aid Specialists

Commission on Consumer Affairs

Commission on Indigent Defense

Commission on Interstate Cooperation

Commission on Women

Commissioners of Pilotage for the Lower Coastal Area
Commissioners of Pilotage for the Upper Coastal Area

Committee on Character and Fitness

Committee to Publish the Opinions of the Supreme Court
Committee to Review Candidates for the SC Consumer Affairs Commission
Committee to Screen Nominating Committee for Legislative Audit Council

Committee to Study Services, Programs and Facilities for the Aging

Coordinating Council for Economic Development
Coordinating Council for Workforce Development
Council of Advisors on Consumer Credit

Data Oversight Council

Department of Employment and Workforce Appellate Panel

Department of Employment and Workforce Review Committee

Department of Natural Resources Board

Department of Natural Resources Law Enforcement Advisory Board

Department of Transportation Commission

Diabetes Initiative for South Carolina Board

Disability Rights South Carolina

Domestic Violence Advisory Committee

Donate Life South Carolina

Drought Response Committee

Dry Cleaning Advisory Council

Earmarked and Restricted Accounts Study Committee
Education Lottery Oversight Committee

Educational Credit for Exceptional Needs Children Fund

63-11-1930, Act 203, 2014

59-119-320
59-136-110

48-39-45

Proviso 109.14, 2019
59-130-10

40-25-40

37-6-502, -504
17-3-310

1-17-10

1-15-10; Act 279 of 2012
54-15-40

54-15-20, Act 38 of 2013
Rule 402(b), SCACR
14-3-820

2-20-10

2-15-20

2-51-10

13-1-1710, Proviso 50.22 of App
Act 194 of 2022
37-6-301

44-6-170

41-29-300

41-27-700, et al
48-4-30

1-30-10

57-1-310 thru 57-1-340
44-39-20

43-33-330

Act 58 of 2015
44-43-1320

49-23-60

44-56-495

59-150-325
Proviso 109.15, 2016



Organization Name sowe

eGovernment Oversight Committee

Energy Advisory Council

Energy Independence and Sustainable Construction Advisory Committee
First Steps Board of Trustees Executive Committee

Francis Marion Trail Commission

Francis Marion University Board of Trustees

Governor's Council on Physical Fithess

Governor's Cup Billfishing Series Advisory Board of Directors
Governor's Savannah River Committee

Governor's School for Agriculture at John de la Howe School Board of Trustees
Governor’s Juvenile Justice Advisory Council

Governor’s Mansion and Lace House Commission
Governor’'s Mathematics and Science Advisory Board
Governor’s Nuclear Advisory Council

Hazardous Waste Management Select Oversight Committee
Health Insurance Pool Board of Directors

Higher Education Tuition Grant Commission

Hunley Commission

Information Resources Council for South Carolina
Interagency Demonstration Area Coordinating Committee
Interstate Compact for Juveniles

Jean Laney Harris Folk Heritage Award Advisory Committee
Joint Bond Review Committee

Joint Citizens and Legislative Committee on Children

Joint Committee on the Electrification of Transportation
Joint Legislative Committee on Municipal Incorporation
Joint Legislative Committee on Special License Plates

Joint Legislative Committee to Screen Candidates for College and University
Boards of Trustees

Joint Podiatric Surgery Advisory Committee
Judicial Council of the State of South Carolina
Judicial Merit Selection Commission

Juvenile Parole Board

Lake Hartwell Country, Crown of the Carolinas (formerly Pendleton District
Historical, Recreational, and Tourism Commission)

Land, Water and Conservation Division Advisory Committee

Lander University Board of Trustees

48-52-440
Act 150, 2014, 48-52

51-13-2120, -2130

59-133-10

Ex. Order 1988-03

1-30-10

Ex. Order 2012-5 (replaced 2005-14)
59-49-20, -30

23-4-210

10-3-10

13-7-840, -850
44-56-840
38-74-20
59-113-10
54-7-100, Act 1 of 2
Ex. Order 1999-10
1-25-60
63-19-2220
2-66-10

2-47-20, 2-47-25

Act 251 of 2008; 63-1-50, Act 245 of
2014

58-27-260
act 77 of 2005; 5-1-26
56-3-8000
2-20-2010

40-51-67
14-27-20
2-19-310
63-19-610
51-13-510

59-135-10



Organization Name swwe

Legislative Audit Council

Legislative Council

Legislative Infrastructure Study Committee

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Board

Local Government Study Committee

Lottery Retailer Advisory Board

Lowcountry and Resort Islands Tourism Commission
Marine Advisory Committee

Maritime Security Commission

Medical Advisory Panel

Medical Disciplinary Commission of the State Board of Medical Examiners
Medical University of South Carolina Board of Trustees
Military Assistance Council

Military Base Task Force

Military-Connected Children's Welfare Task Force
Old Abbeville District Historical Commission

Old Exchange Building Commission

Old Jacksonborough Historic District

Old Ninety Six Tourism Commission

Olde English District Tourism Commission

Other Funds Oversight Committee

Palmetto Unified School District Board of Trustees
PalmettoPride Board of Directors

Patriots Point Development Authority

Pee Dee Regional Airport Authority

Pee Dee Tourism Commission

Pesticide Advisory Committee

Prisoners of War Commission

Public Health Emergency Plan Committee

Racial Relations Commission

Research Centers of Excellence Review Board
Review and Oversight Commission on the South Carolina Ports Authority
Rural Physician Incentive Board

Safe Drinking Water Advisory Committee

Saltwater Recreational Fisheries Advisory Committee
Santee-Cooper Counties Promotion Commission

Savannah River Maritime Commission

2-15-10, -30
2-11-10, et al.

40-82-10

2-35-10
59-150-110
51-13-1810
1-30-10(D)
54-17-30
42-11-170
40-47-11
59-123-40, -50
Ex. Order 1999-34

63-11-2110
51-13-910

51-19-10
51-13-1720, Act 278 of 2014
51-13-1110
51-13-1610

Act 288, Sec. 70.27,
24-25-40

37-29-110
51-13-720, -725
55-11-620
51-13-610
46-13-150

25-19-10

25-1-440

2-75-10
54-3-1300
59-123-125
44-55-120
50-5-1950
51-13-220
54-6-10



Organization Name sowe

SC Humanities

SC Safe Home Advisory Committee

Scenic Highways Committee

School Bus Specification Committee

School District Study Committee

Small Business Regulatory Review Committee
Soil Classifiers Advisory Council

South Carolina 911 Advisory Committee
South Carolina Advisory Council on Aging
South Carolina Aeronautics Commission
South Carolina African American Heritage Commission

South Carolina American Revolution Sestercentennial Commission

South Carolina Arts Commission
South Carolina Auctioneers' Commission

South Carolina Board of Accountancy

South Carolina Board of Chiropractic Examiners

South Carolina Board of Dentistry

South Carolina Board of Education

South Carolina Board of Examiners in Opticianry

South Carolina Board of Examiners in Optometry

South Carolina Board of Health and Environmental Control
South Carolina Board of Long Term Health Care Administrators
South Carolina Board of Occupational Therapy

South Carolina Board of Registration for Professional Engineers and Land
Surveyors

South Carolina Brain Injury Leadership Council

South Carolina Building Codes Council

South Carolina Commission for the Blind

South Carolina Commission of Archives and History

South Carolina Commission on Disabilities and Special Needs

South Carolina Commission on Higher Education

South Carolina Commission on International Cooperation and Agreements
South Carolina Commission on National and Community Service

South Carolina Commission on Prosecution Coordination

South Carolina Commission on the Advancement of Public Safety

38-75-470
57-23-50
Regulation 43-80 (EE

1-23-280

40-65-10

23-47-65, H. 3586, 2019
43-21-10, -20

13-1-10; 13-1-1020 thru -1050
60-11-110

S.J. Res. 163, 122nd, Act 101 of
2019

60-15-20, -30
40-6-10

40-2-10, Act 51, 2015, Act 174 of
2022

40-9-30

40-15-20

59-5-10, -20, Article XI, Sect. 1
40-38-10

40-37-10

44-1-20

40-35-10

40-36-10

40-22-10, 40-22-10

Act 63 of 2013 (44-38-610, -630)
6-9-63

43-25-10

60-11-40

44-20-210

59-103-10

Ex Order 2003-18

Ex. Order 2007-24

1-7-920

Ex. Order 2015-17



Organization Name swwe

South Carolina Community Development Block Grant Steering Committee

South Carolina Confederate Relic Room and Military Museum Commission

South Carolina Conservation Bank

South Carolina Council on the Holocaust

South Carolina Council on the Interstate Compact on Educational Opportunity for

Military Children
South Carolina Crime Victim Advisory Board

South Carolina Department of Health and Human Services Pharmacy and

Therapeutics Committee

South Carolina Developmental Disabilities Council

South Carolina Education Council (members of the Educational Commission of

the states representing this State)

South Carolina Education Oversight Committee
South Carolina Educational Television Commission
South Carolina Emergency Response Commission

South Carolina Environmental Certification Board

South Carolina Firefighter Mobilization Oversight Committee

South Carolina First Steps to School Readiness Board of Trustees

South Carolina Floodwater Commission

South Carolina Foster Care Review Board

South Carolina Health Planning Committee

South Carolina Heritage Trust Advisory Board

South Carolina Housing Commission

South Carolina Interagency Coordinating Council
South Carolina Jobs-Economic Development Authority
South Carolina Law Enforcement Training Council
South Carolina Lottery Commission

South Carolina Manufactured Housing Board

South Carolina Medical Malpractice Association

South Carolina Mental Health Commission

South Carolina Mining Council

South Carolina Museum Commission

South Carolina Opioid Recovery Fund Board

South Carolina Panel for Dietetics

South Carolina Perpetual Care Cemetery Board

South Carolina Planning Education Advisory Committee

South Carolina Procurement Review Panel

Ex. Order 2016-13, Ex. Order 2018-

59

60-17-10

48-59-40, 48-59-50
1-29-20

59-46-40

16-3-1160
44-6-1010, -1020

Ex. Order 2010-03
59-11-20

59-6-10

59-7-10

Ex. Order 01-41

40-23-10

23-49-20, Act 85 of 2013
63-11-1720, Act 287, 2014

63-11-700
44-7-180
51-17-50
2-1-250

34 CFR 303.601
41-43-40
23-23-30
59-150-40
40-29-10
38-79-300
44-9-30
48-21-20
60-13-10

Act 222 of 2022
40-20-40
40-8-50
6-29-1330
11-35-4410



Organization Name swwe

South Carolina Public Charter School District Board of Trustees

South Carolina Public Employee Benefit Authority

South Carolina Public Safety Coordinating Council

South Carolina Public Service Authority Board of Directors
South Carolina Public Service Commission

South Carolina Real Estate Appraisers Board

South Carolina Real Estate Commission

South Carolina Recycling Market Development Advisory Council
South Carolina Research Authority

South Carolina Residential Builders Commission

South Carolina Retirement Investment Commission

South Carolina Rural Infrastructure Authority Board of Directors
South Carolina Rural Water and Sewer Act Advisory Committee
South Carolina State Board of Funeral Service

South Carolina State Housing, Finance and Development Authority
South Carolina State Ports Authority

South Carolina State University Board of Trustees

South Carolina Transportation Infrastructure Bank

South Carolina Venture Capital Authority

South Carolina Workers' Compensation Commission

South Carolina Youth Smoking Prevention Advisory Commission
Southern Regional Education Board

Southern States Energy Compact Board

Spinal Cord Injury Research Board

State Advisory Committee on the Regulation of Child Care Facilities
State Advisory Council on Erosion and Sediment Reduction
State Athletic Commission

State Board for Technical and Comprehensive Education

State Board of Architectural Examiners

State Board of Barber Examiners

State Board of Cosmetology

State Board of Examiners in Psychology

State Board of Examiners in Speech-Language Pathology and Audiology

State Board of Financial Institutions
State Board of Law Examiners

State Board of Medical Examiners

59-40-230

§9-4-10, Act 278 of 2012, Act 13 of
2017

23-6-510
58-31-20, Act 90 of 2021
58-3-20, -30
40-60-10
40-57-40
13-1-380
13-17-40, Act 172 of 2022
40-59-10
9-16-315
11-50-50
6-19-30 to -35
40-19-10
31-13-30
54-3-10 thru -60
59-127-20
11-43-140
11-45-40
42-3-20, -120
44-128-50
Act 860, 1948
13-7-420
44-38-510
63-13-1210
48-18-50
40-81-50
59-53-10
40-3-10
40-7-10
40-13-10
40-55-20, -30
40-67-10
34-1-20, -30
40-5-210
40-47-10



Organization Name sowe

State Board of Nursing

State Board of Pharmacy

State Board of Physical Therapy Examiners
State Board of Pyrotechnic Safety

State Board of Registration for Geologists
State Board of Social Work Examiners
State Board of Veterinary Medical Examiners
State Commission for Minority Affairs

State Commission of Forestry

State Election Commission

State Ethics Commission

State Fiscal Accountability Authority

State Historical Records Advisory Board
State House Committee

State Human Affairs Commission

State Interagency Planning and Evaluation Advisory Committee

State Library Board

State Licensing Board for Contractors

State Regulation of Public Utilities Review Committee
State Solid Waste Advisory Council

State Vocational Rehabilitation Board

State Workforce Development Board

Statewide Health Coordinating Council
Statewide Independent Living Council
Statewide Resilience Plan Advisory Committee
Take Palmetto Pride in Where You Live Commission
Technical Advisory Radiation Control Council
Teen Pregnancy Prevention Committee

The Citadel Board of Visitors

Tobacco Community Development Board
Tourism Expenditure Review Committee
University of South Carolina Board of Trustees
Veterans Policy Advisory Committee

Victim Services Coordinating Council

Volunteer Strategic Assistance and Fire Equipment Program (V-SAFE) Peer

Review Panel

Vulnerable Adults Fatalities Review Committee

40-33-10
40-43-40
40-45-10
40-56-10
40-77-10
40-63-10
40-69-10
1-31-10
48-23-10, -20
7-3-2010
8-13-310

Ex. Order 75-17
10-1-40
1-13-40
1-25-60
60-1-10
40-11-10
58-3-510, -520
44-96-60
43-31-40

Public Law 113-128, , 20 CFR Part
679

44-5-50

Section 705 of the R

Act 163 of 2020

48-54-10

13-7-40

Act 288, Part 1B, Sec. 26.21, 2012
59-121-10, -20
46-30-230

6-4-35

59-117-10 thru 59-117-30
Ex. Order 2016-24
16-3-1430

23-9-25

43-35-560



Organization Name swwe

War Between the States Heritage Trust Advisory Board

War Between the States Heritage Trust Advisory Commission

Water Resources Coordinating Council

Waterfowl Advisory Committee

Wil Lou Gray Opportunity School Board of Trustees
Wildlife and Freshwater Fisheries Advisory Board
Winthrop University Board of Trustees

Yadkin/Pee Dee Commission

10

51-18-60

51-18-40

11-37-200

Act 147 of 2022

59-51-30

1-30-10

59-125-20 thru 59-125-50
44-59-50



